Issued
Date

07/02/2024

07/02/2024

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

07/16/2024

07/16/2024

07/18/2024

07/18/2024

Application Number

24-130

24-131

24-132

24-123

24-120

24-125

24-135

24-096

Site Address

924 HORNBECK PL

1418 AARHUS DR

2116 HOLLY LN

1054 ALISAL RD

702 HILLSIDE DR

1240 PISTACHE AVE

1477 AALBORG WAY

246 VALHALLA DR

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: All Permit Types

Parcel

137-530-077

137-600-005

139-263-003

137-310-010

139-370-001

137-800-008

137-151-004

139-490-014

07/01/2024

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

JM Roofing Company
534 E. ORTEGA STREET
Project Name:

Residential Reroof

Applicant:

SALSBURY FAMILY TRUST 12/18/86

1418 AARHUS DR
Project Name:
Residential Reroof

Applicant:

ACTION ENERGY

534 E. ORTEGA ST
Project Name:
RESIDENTIAL - REROOF

Applicant:

ALISAL GUEST RANCH

PO BOX 305

Project Name:

COMMERCIAL - ELECTRICAL

Applicant:

FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS INC
3710 MARICOPA RD

Project Name:

Residential Foundation Repair

Applicant:
NICHOLAS, ANNE
508 NORDHOFF DR
Project Name:
Residential PV system

Applicant:

BARBA, DANIEL R
1477 AALBORG WAY
Project Name:
Residential Remodel

Applicant:

SELL FAMILY TRUST 4/24/97
246 VALHALLA DR

Project Name:

RESIDENTIAL - PATIO COVER

Struct/
Units

0

Page 1 of 2

Report run on: 08/06/2024 01:12 PM

Primary Contractor

JM Roofing Company

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING

COLLC

ACTION ENERGY

Bendele Electric, Inc.

SUNRUN INC

C A G WOODWORKING, INC.

Valuation

$17,367

$10,250

$33,720

$5,000

$11,985

$20,926

$25,000

$30,000



Issued Permits with Valuation Page 2 of 2

For Permit Type: All Permit Types Report run on: 08/06/2024 01:12 PM
07/01/2024
Issued Application Number Site Address Parcel Applicant / Project Name Struct/  Primary Contractor Valuation
Date Units
07/22/2024 PA 24-014 448 ALISAL RD 139-240-063 Applicant: 0

PAASKE PROPERTIES, LLC
448 ALISAL RD

Project Name:

ABC Application- Type 20

07/23/2024 24-136 141 FIRST ST 137-360-007 Applicant: 0 SUNRUN INC $11,617
SOTHCOTT, BRIAN M
141 FIRST ST
Project Name:
Residential PV system

07/23/2024 24-137 2133 CREEKSIDE DR 139-300-042 Applicant: 0 ACTION ENERGY $47,159
WAFER, JEANNE FAMILY TRUST
4/9/08
2133 CREEKSIDE DR
Project Name:
Residential PV system

07/23/2024 24-140 619 PINE ST 139-091-010 Applicant: 0 $8,000
FREEDOM FOREVER, LLC
43445 Business Park Dr
Project Name:
Residential Roof Mounted PV Install with
Electrical Upgrade and ESS

07/25/2024 24-141 542 AEBELTOFT WAY 137-640-011 Applicant: 0 $25,000
WICKS ROOFING & SOLAR, INC.
940 E. SANTA CLARA AVE.
Project Name:
Residential Roof Mounted PV Install with
ESS

07/30/2024 24-101 1745 MISSION DR 139-150-024 Applicant: 0 $50,000
CITY OF SOLVANG
PO BOX 107
Project Name:
COMMERCIAL - DEMO

$296,024



